

2022 DNZ Skills and Age and Masters

Waterworld Te Rapa

Hamilton



Saturday, 18 June 2022 ~ Sunday, 19 June 2022

Detailed Results

7.0.6.7

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	10.0			29.0	29.00	29.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	54.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.5	10.0	9.5			29.5	29.50	84.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5			27.5	27.50	111.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	135.50	
2 Georgie Wellington (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	10.0			30.0	30.00	30.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	56.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	83.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	108.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.5	9.5			25.0	25.00	133.00	
3 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	46.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			25.5	25.50	71.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.5	10.0	10.0			30.0	30.00	101.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	127.50	
4 Sophie Megget (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	46.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	10.0	9.5	8.5	10.0	9.5			29.0	29.00	75.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	99.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	124.00	
5 James Dalton (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	6.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	45.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	67.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	91.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	10.0			27.5	27.50	119.00	
6 Jane Trigger (2012) -- Waikato Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	44.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5			26.5	26.50	70.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	9.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	93.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	118.50	
7 Liya Japaridze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	66.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	90.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	115.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	47.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	72.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	93.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	114.00	
9 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	43.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	67.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	91.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	113.50	
10 Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- Auckland													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	45.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	69.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	91.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	112.00	
11 Sadie-Ray de Alwis (2012) -- North Harbour													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	39.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	9.0			26.5	26.50	65.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	89.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	108.50	
12 Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	44.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	65.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	86.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	107.50	
13 Summer Hall (2013) -- WAI													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	39.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	60.50	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	85.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	106.50	
14 Alana Wilson (2011) -- Waikato													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	38.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	60.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	84.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	105.50	
15 Ivy Luxton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	38.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.0			20.5	20.50	59.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	80.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	105.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brooke Clayton (2010) -- Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5			25.5	25.50	50.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	75.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	10.0	10.0			29.5	29.50	104.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	10.0			27.5	27.50	132.00	
2 Evangeline Hall (2009) -- Waikato													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.0			27.0	27.00	50.50	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0			21.5	21.50	72.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	98.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	119.50	
3 Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.00	
101B Forward Dive	10	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	59.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	80.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	106.50	

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.5			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	50.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	75.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	102.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.0			27.0	27.00	129.00	
2 Sophie Megget (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	52.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			26.5	26.50	78.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	9.0	7.0			24.5	24.50	103.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	128.50	
3 Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- Auckland													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	46.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0			24.5	24.50	70.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	93.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.0			29.0	29.00	122.00	
4= Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0			28.0	28.00	71.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	98.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	118.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4= Georgie Wellington (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	46.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.5	9.0			25.0	25.00	71.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	90.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	7.0	8.0			28.0	28.00	118.50	
6 Liya Japaridze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	44.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	69.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	92.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	6.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	117.00	
7 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			23.5	23.50	68.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	19.00	87.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			25.5	25.50	113.00	
8 Jane Trigger (2012) -- Waikato Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	41.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	61.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	83.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5			27.5	27.50	110.50	
9 Ivy Luxton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	43.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	67.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	86.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	107.50	
10 James Dalton (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	64.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	81.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	102.50	
11 Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	48.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			24.0	24.00	72.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	6.00	78.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	101.00	
12 Summer Hall (2013) -- WAI													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	38.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	60.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	80.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	99.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Sadie-Ray de Alwis (2012) -- North Harbour													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	59.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	80.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	17.50	97.50	
14 Alana Wilson (2011) -- Waikato													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	35.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	54.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	74.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	96.50	
15 Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	36.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	54.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	71.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	94.50	

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Evangeline Hall (2009) -- Waikato													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	17.50	42.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	65.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	88.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	111.00	
2 Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	40.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	59.50	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	5.5			23.0	23.00	82.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	103.00	
3 Brooke Clayton (2010) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	10.0			27.0	27.00	27.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	54.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	10.0			26.0	26.00	80.00	
200C Back Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	80.00	1
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	102.00	

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	9.5			29.5	29.50	29.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5			24.0	24.00	53.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	9.0	10.0			28.5	28.50	82.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0			30.0	30.00	112.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10.0	9.5			26.5	26.50	138.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.0	8.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.5	10.0	9.0	9.0			27.5	27.50	54.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			27.0	27.00	81.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5			26.5	26.50	107.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0			25.5	25.50	133.00	
3= Georgie Wellington (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	52.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.0	28.00	80.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	99.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	7.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	126.50	
3= Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	10.0	9.5			28.0	28.00	52.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	77.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	101.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	126.50	
3= Sophie Megget (2011) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0			27.5	27.50	27.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			23.0	23.00	50.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	7.5	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	77.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	103.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	9.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	126.50	
6 Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- Auckland													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.5			25.5	25.50	52.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	77.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	99.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	125.00	
7 Liya Japaridze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	48.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	73.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	97.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	123.00	
8 Jane Trigger (2012) -- Waikato Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	26.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.5	9.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	50.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	72.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	98.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0			24.0	24.00	122.50	
9 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	48.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0			24.5	24.50	72.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	93.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	115.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Ivy Luxton (2013) -- Diving Otakou													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	26.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	48.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5			21.5	21.50	70.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	91.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	112.00	
11 Summer Hall (2013) -- WAI													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	7.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	47.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	68.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	92.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	110.50	
12 Sadie-Ray de Alwis (2012) -- North Harbour													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	41.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	63.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	84.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	21.50	106.00	
13 Alana Wilson (2011) -- Waikato													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	42.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	63.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	84.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	103.50	
14 Ryan Copocean (2013) -- Waikato Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	39.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	59.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	77.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	96.50	
15 James Dalton (2012) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	44.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	65.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	90.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	90.50	1

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brooke Clayton (2010) -- Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	10.0	10.0	9.5			28.5	28.50	28.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	54.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	8.5			26.5	26.50	80.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	105.00	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	132.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Evangeline Hall (2009) -- Waikato													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	9.5	8.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	71.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	95.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5			21.0	21.00	116.50	
3 Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	45.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	68.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	90.50	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	110.00	

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	38.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	58.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	80.50	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	106.50	
2 Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	37.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	58.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	82.00	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	103.00	
3 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North harbour Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	38.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	63.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	84.00	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	102.00	
4 Kenley Green (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	39.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	61.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	16.00	77.50	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	92.50	
5 Jessica Yeoman (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	37.00	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	51.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	69.50	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	91.50	

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving / 12&O Skills													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	45.00	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			20.5	20.50	65.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	23.50	89.00	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			26.0	26.00	115.00	
2 Emma Goldstone (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	42.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0			23.5	23.50	66.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	84.50	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	108.50	
3 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	42.00	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	62.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	83.00	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	103.00	

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving / 12&O Skills													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	46.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	72.50	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	96.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	118.00	
2 Emma Goldstone (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	44.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	69.50	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	92.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	112.00	
3 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	36.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.0			21.5	21.50	58.00	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	76.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	96.50	

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	45.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	69.00	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	93.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	8.0			20.0	20.00	113.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	44.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	69.00	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	90.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	111.50	
3 Jessica Yeoman (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	43.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	69.50	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	93.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	110.00	
4 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	41.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5			25.0	25.00	66.50	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			19.0	19.00	85.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	105.50	
5 Kenley Green (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	20.00	40.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	63.00	
200B Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	81.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	101.00	

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	10.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	45.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	9.0			23.0	23.00	68.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.5	25.50	94.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	118.50	
2 Miley Harrison (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	9.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	46.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	70.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	6.5			23.0	23.00	93.50	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	116.00	
3 Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	44.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			23.5	23.50	67.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	92.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	115.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Jessica Yeoman (2011) -- North Harbour Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	67.00	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	91.50	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	114.00	
5 Kenley Green (2013) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	39.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	60.00	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.5	24.50	84.50	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	108.50	

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving / 12&O Skills													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	48.50	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	72.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	10.0	9.5	10.0	10.0	9.0			29.5	29.50	102.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	9.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	9.0			27.5	27.50	129.50	
2 Emma Goldstone (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	46.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	68.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	93.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	116.00	
3 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving													
100A Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	68.50	
200A Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	89.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	112.00	

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	47.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	67.00	
20B Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	90.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	110.50	
2 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	40.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	62.00	
20B Back Line Up	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	80.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	104.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	19.50	59.50	
20B Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	80.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	98.50	

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			26.5	26.50	47.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	65.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.0	23.00	88.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	113.50	
2 Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	42.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	62.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	81.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	104.00	
3 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	45.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	64.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.0	18.00	82.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	103.50	

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
10A Forward Line Up	5	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0			26.0	26.00	26.00	
10B Forward Line Up	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	47.50	
10C Forward Line Up	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	72.00	
20A Back Line Up	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	95.50	
20C Back Line Up	5	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	120.00	
2 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
10A Forward Line Up	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
10B Forward Line Up	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	45.00	
10C Forward Line Up	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			23.0	23.00	68.00	
20A Back Line Up	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			22.0	22.00	90.00	
20C Back Line Up	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	109.50	

Age Group C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	60.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	24.05	84.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	33.60	117.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	158.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			19.0	30.40	188.75	

2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	62.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	84.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	2.0			11.5	18.40	102.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	132.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	171.95	

Age Group C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	35.20	66.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	94.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			22.0	35.20	129.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	42.90	172.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	35.20	207.75	

2 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	61.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	86.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	116.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	158.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	194.85	

3 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	57.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	86.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	118.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	158.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	189.55	

4 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	26.00	57.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	86.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	115.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	142.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	176.85	

5 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving

101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	62.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	89.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	116.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	142.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	176.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	57.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	33.75	91.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	112.75	2
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	140.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	171.15	
7 Peyton Hayes (2010) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	21.00	21.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	46.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0			19.5	31.20	78.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	108.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	140.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	168.90	
8 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	52.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	82.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	106.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	138.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	167.70	
9 Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	20.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	48.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	78.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	112.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	144.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	161.60	
10 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	25.35	56.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	76.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	101.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	126.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	157.15	
11 Melody Choi (2009) -- T Squad													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	55.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	81.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	26.60	108.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	21.75	129.95	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	156.60	
12 Isla McQueen (2010) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.0			17.0	23.80	43.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	64.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	89.35	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	114.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	137.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	37.50	37.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	9.0	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.5			28.5	42.75	80.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	112.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.0	35.20	147.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	190.35	
2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	59.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	88.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	123.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	164.45	

Age Group C Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	34.50	34.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	66.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	98.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	135.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	44.00	179.40	
2 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	33.15	62.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	99.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	130.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	42.90	173.30	
3 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	26.00	56.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	91.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	122.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	168.30	
4 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	55.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	89.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	130.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			19.0	32.30	163.20	
5 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	56.10	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	84.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	120.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	156.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	26.65	52.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	82.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	111.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	136.60	
7 Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	62.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	29.60	91.60	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	116.10	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	136.35	
8 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	23.80	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	45.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	72.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	105.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	134.60	
9 Melody Choi (2009) -- T Squad													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	44.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	70.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0			22.5	36.00	106.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.5			16.5	28.05	134.30	
10 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	22.80	48.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	76.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	102.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	128.50	
11 Peyton Hayes (2010) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	42.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	66.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	93.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	93.30	1

Age Group C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	38.70	67.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	105.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	140.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	38.95	179.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	219.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.0	35.00	35.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	65.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	98.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	35.25	133.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5			25.0	47.50	180.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	206.40	

Age Group C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	32.25	62.35	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	39.95	102.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	136.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.5	37.60	174.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0			23.5	44.65	218.75	
2 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	63.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	94.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5			24.5	44.10	138.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	36.00	174.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	209.70	
3 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	30.80	30.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	59.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	95.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	127.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	159.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	201.45	
4 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	57.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	90.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			23.5	42.30	132.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	159.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	199.15	
5 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.5	33.75	33.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	7.5			22.5	31.50	65.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	96.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	129.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	159.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	197.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age Group C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	56.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	85.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	116.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	39.90	156.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	187.75	
7 Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	35.10	58.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	85.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	121.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	149.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	186.70	
8 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	55.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	90.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	119.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	144.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	4.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	178.65	
9 Peyton Hayes (2010) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	28.00	28.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	49.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	86.35	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	116.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	146.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	178.50	
10 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	59.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	87.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	122.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	159.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	0.5	0.5	0.5	2.0	0.5			1.5	2.85	162.40	
11 Isla McQueen (2010) -- Diving Otakou													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	23.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	46.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	78.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	107.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	19.50	127.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	160.55	

Age 19-24

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayley Brown (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	6.5			25.5	30.60	30.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	39.95	70.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	103.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Age 19-24

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			24.5	36.75	140.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	40.85	180.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	216.95	

Masters

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kelly Rahiri (1972) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	9.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	37.60	75.85	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5			23.0	36.80	112.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	35.25	147.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	40.85	188.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	47.00	235.75	

Master - Rookie

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) -- Diving Waitākere													
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	50.00	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	18.50	68.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0			28.0	28.00	96.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0			24.5	34.30	130.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.5	9.0	9.0	10.0	9.5			27.5	38.50	169.30	
2 Ian Lightbody (1975) -- Diving Waitākere													
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	7.5	9.5	8.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0			27.5	27.50	52.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0			23.0	23.00	75.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	32.20	107.20	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	134.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	30.80	165.75	
3 Sarah Lightbody (1971) -- Waitakere													
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.0			26.5	26.50	48.50	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	73.50	
10B Forward Line Up	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	98.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	26.40	124.90	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	146.40	

Mixed Rookie Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) -- Diving Waitākere Ian Lightbody (1975) -- Diving Waitākere																	
10A	3	2.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.5			8.0	7.5	9.5	7.5	9.0	40.5	48.60	48.60	
10C	3	2.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	37.5	45.00	93.60	
101C	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5			5.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	26.88	120.48	
401C	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	35.5	27.69	148.17	

Mixed C/D Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mixed C/D Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
	Josh Maliwait (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			3.5	2.5	3.5	1.5	3.0	22.5	27.00	27.00	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	5.5	6.0			9.5	9.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	39.0	46.80	73.80	
103C	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	4.0	4.5			5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	28.5	25.65	99.45	
403C	3	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	41.0	46.74	146.19	
2	Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
	Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving																
101B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	26.5	31.80	31.80	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	28.0	33.60	65.40	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	31.86	97.26	
403C	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	33.0	37.62	134.88	

Girls C/D Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving																
	Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
101B	3	2.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	77.40	
201C	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.5	35.19	112.59	
103B	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	37.5	36.00	148.59	
2	Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																
	Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.0			4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	2.5	24.0	28.80	28.80	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	40.0	48.00	76.80	
201C	3	1.7	6.5	7.5	4.0	5.0			7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	34.68	111.48	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	25.5	27.54	139.02	
3	Lexie Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving																
	Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																
401B	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			3.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	19.5	23.40	23.40	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	32.0	38.40	61.80	
103C	3	1.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	6.0			7.5	9.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	37.0	33.30	95.10	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	34.0	38.76	133.86	
4	Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere																
	Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour																
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
401B	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	23.5	28.20	69.60	
201C	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	27.5	28.05	97.65	
103C	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	7.0	7.5			6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	31.5	28.35	126.00	
5	Isla McQueen (2010) -- Diving Otakou																
	Peyton Hayes (2010) -- Diving Otakou																
101C	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.5	34.20	34.20	
401C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	27.5	33.00	67.20	
103C	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	7.0	27.5	24.75	91.95	
201C	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			6.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	25.5	26.01	117.96	

Level 3 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Level 3 Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																
	Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
401C	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	84.00	
20A	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			5.0	5.0	7.0	4.5	6.0	31.0	18.60	102.60	

Boys C/D Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving																
	Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			6.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	35.0	42.00	82.80	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	26.5	28.62	111.42	
403C	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	35.34	146.76	